
2024 EAST VIEW VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT TEAMS LOCATION TIME
Monday August 5 First Day of Tryouts 9th-12th Wagner MS                8-10am/9-11am,1-4pm
Friday August 9 Liberty Hill Scrimmage ALL LHHS TBD
Thursday August 15  LGE Tournament V GHS/EVHS TBD
Friday August 16  LGE Tournament V GHS/EVHS TBD
Saturday August 17  LGE Tournament V GHS/LHS TBD
Tuesday August 20 Gateway ALL GHS 5:00/6:00pm
Thursday August 22 Pflugerville ISD Tournament V PFISD TBD
Friday August 23 Pflugerville ISD Tournament V PFISD TBD
Saturday August 24 Pflugerville ISD Tournament V PFISD TBD
Friday August 30 Peaster Showcase (@Stephenville) V SHS TBD
Saturday August 31 Peaster Showcase (@Stephenville) V SHS TBD
Tuesday September 3 Killeen Chaparral Flex/JV/V EVHS 5:30pm/6:30pm
Friday September 6 Lake Belton ALL EVHS 5:30pm/6:30pm
Saturday September 7 Stony Point Sub-Varsity Tournament JV SPHS TBD
Tuesday September 10 Glenn ALL EVHS 5:30pm/6:30pm
Friday September 13 Weiss ALL WHS 5:30/6:30 pm
Saturday September 14 Georgetown ISD Sub-Varsity Tournament JV/Flex/Fresh GISD TBD
Tuesday September 17 Georgetown ALL GHS 5:30/6:30 pm
Friday September 20 *Pflugerville ALL EVHS 5:30/6:30 pm
Saturday September 21 Stony Point Sub-Varsity Tournament 9A/Flex SPHS TBD
Tuesday September 24 Connally Flex/JV/V CHS 5:30/6:30 pm
Friday September 27 BYE ALL
Tuesday October 1 **Elgin Flex/JV/V EVHS 5:30/6:30 pm
Friday October 4 Hendrickson ALL HHS 5:30/6:30 pm
Tuesday October 8 ***Weiss ALL EVHS 5:30/6:30 pm
Thursday October 10 Georgetown ALL EVHS 5:30/6:30 pm
Tuesday October 15 Pflugerville ALL PHS 5:30/6:30 pm
Friday October 18 ****Connally Flex/JV/V EVHS 5:30/6:30 pm
Tuesday October 22 BYE ALL
Friday October 25 Elgin Flex/JV/V EHS 5:30/6:30 pm
Tuesday October 29 *****Hendrickson ALL EVHS 5:30/6:30pm

Head Volleyball Coach: Sydney Huck                       *Parent Appreciation Night
Assistants: Jessica Crawford, Valente Solorzano **Cancer Awareness Night
Girls Coordinator:  Emily Durell *** Teacher Appreciation Night
Campus Principal: Alfonso Longoria **** EGA/ Middle School Night
Athletic Director: Jason Dean ***** Senior Night
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